Waiting List Count by CSB

Alexandria CSB
Alleghany-Highlands CSB
Arlington CSB

Blue Ridge Behavioral Health CSB
Central Virginia CSB

Chesapeake CSB

Chesterfield County CSB

Colonial Services Board
Crossroads CSB

Cumberland Mtn. CSB
Danville-Pittsylvania CSB

District 19 CSB

Eastern Shore Community Service
Fairfax/Falls Church CSB
Goochland-Powhatan CSB
Hampton-Newport News CSB
Hanover Community Services
Harrisonburg-Rockingham CSB
Henrico County CSB

Highlands CSB

Loudoun County CSB

Middle Peninsula-Northern Neck CSB
Mt.Rogers CSB

New River Valley CSB

Norfolk Community Services Board
Northwestern CSB

Piedmont Community Services
Planning Distrrict 1 CSB
Portsmouth CSB

Prince William County CSB
Rappahannock Area CSB
Rappahannock- Rapidan CSB
Region Ten Community Services
Richmond Behavioral Health
Rockbridge Area CSB

Southside CSB

Valley CSB

Virginia Beach CSB

Western Tidewater CSB

Grand Total

Report ID: WL005

Urgent
5

6
11
60
87
44
137
17
26
20
60
28
7
273

90
35
29
120
11
41
41
44
47
92
72
54
15
18
48
155
19
77
116

43
90
71

2122

Non-Urgent

3
10
22
92
25
53
225
50
26
12
43
35
10
242
18
187
31
19
168
30
37
4
56
54
81
67
8
11
18
53
48
24
22
114
15
19
22
189
20

2163

Thursday, September 18, 2008

Total

8
16
33

152
112
97
362
67
52
32
103
63
17
515
19
277
66
48
288
41
78
45
100
101
173
139
62
26
36
101
203
43
99
230
21
25
65
279
91

4285

Page 1 of 1



